
HAMPTON DOWNS                           

    

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register    
                                         

    

GROUP 2 - CL2,M2,PW3,PW5,VN                                 
                       printed:  2:56 

 

18 November 2018  Practice No. 2    9:50am to 10:00am  

WEATHER: Cloudy, some sun, medium breeze, warm, track dry.                   Track Length: 2.8k  
 
 

POS BIKE RIDER  MAKE-OF-BIKE YR/CCs/CLASS  LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST 159 TERRY PRANGNELL      BENELLI 2C           1972 230 CL2         12   10m16.64   0m48.60  +0.00s    

 2ND 292 GRAEME LANCASTER     ARIEL RED HUNTER     1938 500 PW5         11    9m32.77   0m48.62  +0.02s    

 3RD  81 KERRY PIGGOTT        HARLEY DAVIDSON J    1920 1000 VN          9    9m23.81   0m54.09  +5.49s    

  4TH 151 BRUCE HODGE          BULTACO ALPINA       1962 250 M2           9   10m05.28   1m00.15 +11.55s    

   95 NEVILLE MICKLESON    VELOCETTE MK IV KTT  1932 350 PW3         Did Not Practice                       

  117 CRAIG PIPPEN         VELOCETTE VMAC       1937 350 PW3         Did Not Practice                       

                                                                                                             

                                                                                                             



              HAMPTON DOWNS - NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register 

                           GROUP 2 - CL2,M2,PW3,PW5,VN 

 

18 November 2018                 Practice No. 02           Start Time =  9:50am 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

                                                      lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

                                                       12| 10:16.64| 0:51.05|   

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      11|  9:25.59| 0:48.64|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     10|  8:36.95| 0:48.78|   

 9 |  9:23.81| 0:54.09|*    9 | 10:05.28| 1:05.46|     9 |  7:48.17| 0:50.48|   

 8 |  8:29.72| 0:55.24|     8 |  8:59.82| 1:02.50|     8 |  6:57.69| 0:48.94|   

 7 |  7:34.48| 0:54.40|     7 |  7:57.32| 1:00.27|     7 |  6:08.75| 0:48.60|*  

 6 |  6:40.08| 0:54.93|     6 |  6:57.05| 1:00.15|*    6 |  5:20.15| 0:49.76|   

 5 |  5:45.15| 0:55.74|     5 |  5:56.90| 1:01.39|     5 |  4:30.39| 0:49.61|   

 4 |  4:49.41| 0:56.80|     4 |  4:55.51| 1:01.67|     4 |  3:40.78| 0:51.54|   

 3 |  3:52.61| 1:01.28|     3 |  3:53.84| 1:03.90|     3 |  2:49.24| 0:53.46|   

 2 |  2:51.33| 1:02.59|     2 |  2:49.94| 1:04.10|     2 |  1:55.78| 0:54.10|   

 1 |  1:48.74| 1:48.74|     1 |  1:45.84| 1:45.84|     1 |  1:01.68| 1:01.68|   

 

      BIKE No. : 81             BIKE No. : 151             BIKE No. : 159 

    HARLEY DAVIDSON J            BULTACO ALPINA               BENELLI 2C 

      KERRY PIGGOTT               BRUCE HODGE              TERRY PRANGNELL 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 11|  9:32.77| 0:48.62|*                               

 10|  8:44.15| 0:49.22|                                

 9 |  7:54.93| 0:49.74|                                

 8 |  7:05.19| 0:50.45|                                

 7 |  6:14.74| 0:49.86|                                

 6 |  5:24.88| 0:51.20|                                

 5 |  4:33.68| 0:50.87|                                

 4 |  3:42.81| 0:52.14|                                

 3 |  2:50.67| 0:55.54|                                

 2 |  1:55.13| 0:54.59|                                

 1 |  1:00.54| 1:00.54|                                

 

     BIKE No. : 292                                    

     ARIEL RED HUNTER                                  

     GRAEME LANCASTER                                  

 

 


